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PHACS Maternal Exposures Working Group Listserv Membership 
(phacs.wrkgrp.maternal.exposures@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Midnela Acevedo City Hospital of San Juan macevedo@sanjuanciudadpatria.com 

Claire Berman Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

cberman@hsph.harvard.edu 

Andrew Bremer NIH andrew.bremer@nih.gov 

Carly Broadwell Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

cbroadwe@sdac.harvard.edu 

Pim Brouwers NIH pb56u@nih.gov 

Sean Brummel Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

sbrummel@sdac.harvard.edu 

Ellen Chadwick Children’s Hospital of Chicago echadwick@northwestern.edu 

Nahida Chaktoura NICHD nahida.chakhtoura@nih.gov 

Claudia Crowell Children’s Hospital & Medical 
Center, Seattle 

claudsc@gmail.com 

Sandra Deygoo NYU Medical Center sandra.deygoo@med.nyu.edu 

Alex DiPerna Frontier Science diperna@frontierscience.org 

Laurie Hyzy Frontier Science hyzy@frontierscience.org 

Eric Engels NIH engelse@exchange.nih.gov 

Monica Gandhi UCSF monica.gandhi@ucsf.edu 

Mariana 
Gerschenson 

University of Hawaii gerschen@hawaii.edu 

Susan Gillespie Texas Children’s Hospital slg@bcm.edu 

Greg Gojanovich University of Hawaii ggojanovich@gmail.com 

Jeffrey Goldstein Northwestern Med Central 
DuPage Hospital 

ja.goldstein@northwestern.edu 

Lisa Haddad Emory University lisa.haddad@emory.edu 

Sonia Hernandez-
Diaz 

Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

shernan@hsph.harvard.edu 

Yanling Huo Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

yhuo@sdac.harvard.edu 

Celia Hutto University of Alabama shutto@uabmc.edu 

Sharon Hwang Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

sthwang@hsph.harvard.edu 

Denise Jacobson Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

jacobson@sdac.harvard.edu 

Jennifer Jao Chicago Children’s Hospital jennifer.jao@northwestern.edu 

Deborah Kacanek Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

dkacanek@sdac.harvard.edu 



PHACS Email Groups 
PHACS Data Management Center (Frontier Science) 
10/21/2021 

Page 2 

Fatima Kakkar U Montreal fatima.kakkar@umontreal.ca 

Brian Kirmse Children’s National Medical 
Center 

bkirmse@umc.edu 

Katherine Knapp St. Jude Children’s Research 
Hospital 

katherine.knapp@stjude.org 

Jessica Lee Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

jlee@sdac.harvard.edu 

Sonia Lee NIH leesonia@mail.nih.gov 

Carmen Marsit Dartmouth University carmen.j.marsit@emory.edu 

Scott Masten NIH masten@niehs.nih.gov 

Kunjal Patel Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

kpatel@hsph.harvard.edu 

Kate Powis MGH kpowis@mgh.harvard.edu 

Megan Reznick Westat meganreznick@westat.com 

Kristen Ryan NIH kristen.ryan@nih.gov 

Liz Salomon Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

lsalomon@hsph.harvard.edu 

Lena Serghides Toronto General Hospital 
Research Institute 

lena.serghides@utoronto.ca 

Stephanie Shiau Columbia University stephanie.shiau@rutgers.edu 

Sue Siminski Frontier Science siminski@frontierscience.org 

Haleigh Snyder Frontier Science snyder@frontierscience.org 

Stephen Spector UCSD saspector@ucsd.edu 

Vicki Sutherland NIH vicki.sutherland@nih.gov 

Russell Van Dyke Tulane University vandyke@tulane.edu 

Paige Williams Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

paige@sdac.harvard.edu 

Tzy-Jyun Yao Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

tyao@sdac.harvard.edu 

Lynn Yee Northwestern University lynn.yee@northwestern.edu 

Rebecca Zash Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

rzash@bidmc.harvard.edu 

  
  


